
Do you need your counselors help (schedule concerns/issues at home/ Dual

Enrollment/Night School/ Miscellaneous)?

What should I do?

Mrs. Robinson-Sutton - crobinsonsutton@ecsdfl.us

9th
10th
11th
12th

Mrs. Norwood - mnorwood@ecsdfl.us

Mrs. Bamberger - mbamberger@ecsdfl.us

Ms. Cota - acota@ecsdfl.us

Guidance Secretary Mrs. McDonald - lmcdonald5@ecsd.me

Testing Coordinator/RTI Ms. Blackmon - kblackmon@ecsdfl.us

NCAA Coordinator Mr. Bishop - bbishop@ecsdfl.us

Do you need transcripts or help with school records?
Records Clerk Mrs. Headley - mheadley@ecsdfl.us

Do you need to report bullying, cyberbullying,
dating violence, harassment, or any other

major behavior concern? Scan this code and it
will take you to our school violence reporting

system. This is the most effective and
efficient way to report these issues.

I need help!


